
 

PARENT and CARERS  

OPEN MORNINGS 

   Learning together 
 



Dear Parents and Carers 

We would like to invite you to some open mornings to 

come and join us in sharing ideas about how children 

learn best.  

You are the expert about your child and we would love 

to learn more about how you help your child learn and 

how we can best support this learning. 

We have planned a series of Open Mornings which will 

focus on different areas of learning from the Early 

Years Foundation Stage. (EYFS) 

We would love it if you could come and stay for five 

minutes or all morning! 

The sessions and dates are listed below.  

Please come! 



Wednesday 30 January & Friday 1 February 9am  

Physical Development  

How can we support our children to learn about risk through chal-

lenging experiences and develop muscles in their whole body to      

prepare them for early writing?  

Wednesday 16 January & Friday 18 January 9am  

Building Learning Power (BLP) 

How can we support our children to understand what helps them to 

learn best and challenge themselves in their learning? 

Wednesday 14 November & Friday 16  November 9am  

Positive behaviour for learning 

How can we support children in learning to manage their behaviour 

and express their feelings effectively?  

Wednesday 24 October & Friday  26 October 9am  

Emotional Well-being: Personal, Social & 

Emotional Development  (PSED)  

How can we support our children to feel good about themselves, be  

happy and learn to make friends? 

How can we support our children in keeping healthy in their minds and 

body? 



Wednesday 6 March & Thursday 7 March 9am  

Communication and  

Language (C&L) 

How can we support our children in becoming         

confident communicators in their home language and 

English? The Brilliance of Bilingualism! 

Wednesday 1 May & Friday 3 May 9am  

Early Maths 

How can we   ignite our children’s mathematical   

thinking;  numbers, shapes and measures through 

problem solving in everyday, real-life situations? 

Wed 22 May & Friday 24 May 9am  

Literacy and Storytelling 

How can we support our children  in  experiencing the 

love of story and becoming amazing story tellers? 

 


